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finr̂ rr ŝr 4^8fwPOT fifo
* r o  v t f  sr«rfir «r?)f s t  » rf

tfta lf'w m T jfcnT

3495. WglFF* :
*»( «PTSm m aftsft :
<A w  ««i«ra -.

r'f*r fag mmrm :

w r iRft ^rm ¥<rr
T^irftr:

( * 0  W T  31  J ff , 1 9 6 7  %
' W I W  Z t f m '  it  w f t  315 WWT ^

$  fap *S 3  ^5^  if sftar fCTR <TT ^
gfesri n f «fV fsra% «rfmrm-

w v r  7 ^  « r f * r  *rrrT  *n rr  sftr  ?>

( « )  Jift a> jfe»n  w »pn
f i w

( * 0 V f J 'fc -rr % refygjpf^q-irrf airr ^qrsrtfftsrft sift $ f ; *ftr

( * )  f s  * fft  *r w t  w q m ft

^  (< ft  % o  K o  g^TrTt) :

( t: )  * ftr  (» r ) . j m n r r :  WTSTT «*T

g T Z ’ TT %  ftr» W  2 9 —5 — 1 9 6 7  V t
• iW  %  ^ N T -T fs f t  jjrmr y r e y fr
*^*r *tt *tt asnner wV* ^ffw hr
’ ' W ^  *ii"i*ii»\ ? p r  » fn r » » r i f

^ 9 %  %  Trft  a  - j ; r r  »nft «fV i T«r
5<5EWT if *!Ttft =TTT J T ^ r HTTf rpji

« f t r  mft %  «> q m r r ^ f t  n V  h ts

7189 Written Answer* JUNK

Vt «rt5 vnft t «*<lft|qilt
tfinm 1,81,150 % y t.-ffiM
«t  u y rw |  1

(*■) ffesff % vnyr v f ft-sn  ^ | i

(«r) $t^rr spr t o fsrfhw

srftift 1

Public Sector Coal Mine*

3496. Shri Kamcebwar Siifh:
Shri A. S iw U u n ;
Shri X. M. Madhukar:

Will the Minister of Steel, Mine*
and Metals be pleased to state:

(8) the steps taken to modernise the coal mines in the public sector during 1966-67; and

<b) the amount of foreign exchange, if any, used for the purpose?

The Minister of State is the Minis try of Steel, Mines and Metals (Shri P. C. Sethi): (a) and (b). Informa tion is being collected and will be laid on the Table of the House.

Export to Coking Coal to Japan

3497. Shri Inderjit Malbotra: Wilt the Minister of Commerce be pleased to state:

(a) whether Government propose to export about 0.25 million tonnes of coding coal to Japan;

(b) the stage at which the negotia tions with the prospective importers of that country stand at present;

(c) whether the Metals and Mine rals Trading Corporation alone Is authorised to export coking coal or private producers also arc allowed u<
explore possibilities to export coking coal; and

(d) the incentives/facilities being offered for encouraging export ot coking coal?
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